
CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Emile PASQUASY
Hermathenae
Circuit : H-12
Distance : 1470m

--/8 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Viek DE MITS 0:13:38
2. Numa LAMBERT 0:14:37
3. Simon BASTIN 0:14:41

1. 205 00:01:07 86m 12'59"/km
2. 222 00:00:49 00:01:56
3. 206 00:00:34 00:02:30
4. 170 00:01:01 00:03:31 106m 9'35"/km
5. 176 00:01:41 00:05:12 144m 11'41"/km
6. 175 00:00:49 00:06:01 137m 5'58"/km
7. 174 00:01:00 00:07:01 143m 7'00"/km
8. 173 00:00:26 00:07:27 44m 9'51"/km
9. 166 00:00:34 00:08:01 80m 7'05"/km

10. 178 00:01:24 00:09:25 141m 9'56"/km
11. 180 00:00:20 00:09:45 49m 6'48"/km
12. 217 00:00:48 00:10:33 92m 8'42"/km
13. 177 00:00:46 00:11:19 47m 16'19"/km
14. 179 00:00:45 00:12:04 84m 8'56"/km
15. 203 00:00:21 00:12:25 66m 5'18"/km
16. 999 00:00:14 00:12:39 68m 3'26"/km
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